
LOT 2
WOOD BRIDGE EST OR 2597/1994

DICKMAN WILLIAM R/HODGDON-DICKMAN PATRICIA S
7939 VERMONT ROUTE 100
PLYMOUTH, VT 05056

29-2N-28-0333-0002-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4005.00

01/07/2025 NW 0.00 125,000 0 0 125,000

STANDARD
4

520,843
12,376

125,000
658,219

0
658,219

0
658,219
658,219
533,219

125,000

2785/1925 4/30/2025 WD Q I 01 675,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDERS

DICKMAN WILLIAM R

2617/0623 1/31/2023 WD Q V 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HS LAND VENTURES LLC

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDE

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 07/30/2025 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:
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TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE
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TYPE
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GROSS
AREA

PCT
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SUBAREA
MARKET
VALUE

TOTALS
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N
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ORIG
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ON

YEAR
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L
N
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CODE CLS
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R
D

LOC
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TOT
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UNIT
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D
T

DPTH
FACT

%
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ADJ

UNIT
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PAGE 1 of 1 4

CO240013910 NSFR (T)3903 (H)2 481,258 12/17/2024

23001578 NEW CONSTR 481,258 02/03/2023

HX Base Yr

941866 OLD NASSAUVILLE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 1 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,081 106.9960 169.05 520,843 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2409

BAS 2,409 100 2025 2,409 407,241

FGR 945 55 2025 520 87,906

FOP 168 30 2025 50 8,453

FOP 340 30 2025 102 17,243

3,862 3,081 520,843

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,20] E34 N10 E30 S37 W7 S7 W16 W9 W9 N3
W6 S3 W10 W7 N34 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=51,54] E16 N7 E7 S45 W12 S2 W11 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=44,10] W34 S10 E34 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,54] E10 N3 E6 S3 E9 S6 W25 N6 $
.

BAS
2025

34

10

30

37

7

7

1699
3

6
3

107

34

FGR
2025

16

7

7

45

12
11

40

FOP
2025

34

10

34

10

FOP
2025

10
3

6
3

9

6

25

6

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 2,380.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2025 2024 100 12,376

12,376

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000


